

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4556 of 2022

Devi Prasad **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

04.07.2023

None appears for petitioner.

Mr. R. K. Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for State.

List this case after 4 weeks.

**Sd/-
(P. Sam Koshy)
JUDGE**

Khatai